ZK T=ca

Security and Time Management Solutions

Specification

Product name
Screen

Fingerprint capacity
Card capacity
Transaction capacity
Fingerprint algorithm
Adapter

languages

Access Control
Wiegand

ID card

MF card

Pin

Backup battery

ZKTzza

K40

K40

28 TFT

1000

500

80000
ZKFinger 10.0
12V 1.5A
english (Multi-language optional)
Exit button, Control lock

in and out

standard

optional

9 digit user ID

Y(7.4V)
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